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Main Academic Spine

PROJECT LOCATION

Aerial Photograph

3 awesidelh

'QAMPUS CENTER

=,
—

Campus Center Dr

= pa—
L — Y

3

g
|

.tt';

= -

e
-

LaffEmE

N4 i

T

-

ARRCRE R

';I" I:I""' R
"" E!'m Iln!:.l-.._. {

§i § TR

'_"'t i3 W4
iy ,I.Iilt
gl R REERET

e
du.ua;-;
-




Main Academic Spine

CURRENT SPACE UTILIZATION

Aerial Photograph
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Dept Code

ADF
ARHU
GRAPH
LIBRY
MEDIA
PLANT
TELEC

Total

Dept Name

Adminstration and Finance
School of Arts and Humanties
Graphics

Library Services
PRODUCTION SERVICES
Plant Operations

Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure

Area

4,512
2,477
2,264

11,485
4,256
1,403

20

26,417
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
AAF Academic Affairs 473
BUSN School of Business 64
GENS School of General Studies 5,088
LIBRY Library Services 20,112
NAMS School of Natural Sciences and Math 201
PLANT Plant Operations 1,065
SOBL Social and Behavioral Sciences 90
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 15
Total 27,108
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Logistics Plan Overview

RELOCATION PLAN - MULTIPLE MOVES

Academic Spine — 000 Level

Production Services
Graphics

Follett (Book Depot)
Library Services

ARHU Media Production

PRODUCTION SERVICES

NOTE:
OTHER SERVICES ARE BEING TEMPORARILY MOVED:
1. ADDITIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES TO POMONA HOUSE
2. ADDITIONAL ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION TO CAMPUS CENTER
& A&S BUILDING

LIBRARY
SERVICES

ARHU MEDIA
PRODUCTIONS

DRAFT




Logistics Plan Overview

RELOCATION PLAN - MULTIPLE MOVES

Academic Spine — 100 Level
HOLOCAUST RESOURCE PROJECT LOCATION
CENTER
GREEK READING ROOM
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LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM7 LIBRARY SERVICES ’
Rowing Program NOTE: @
Library Services OTHER SERVICES ARE BEING TEMPORARILY MOVED:
Learning Acc,ess Program 1. ADDITIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES TO POMONA HOUSE
HRC & Reading Room 2. ADDITIONAL ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION TO CAMPUS CENTER
ARHU Media Production & A&S BUILDING
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Logistics Plan Overview

GALLERY COMPUTER STATIONS

Academic Spine — 000 & 100 Level

000 LEVEL 100 LEVEL
20 ADDITIONAL COMPUTER STATIONS 27 ADDITIONAL COMPUTER STATIONS
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Existing Location

PRODUCTION SERVICES

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Key Plan

Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417




Proposed Location

PRODUCTION SERVICES

F-Wing - Lower Level 000

158 S9 150
/‘L ,-[ —_— FOI5k

Fol3k

Key Plan

Improvement Status

F004
* Rowing has been relocated to I-Wing.
* Hauserman walls have been removed.
* Plumbing has been removed and capped.
* Metal wall framing underway.

F020

* NAMS cleared all their items from the
space.

* All casework has been removed.

* Final paint complete.




Existing Location

GRAPHICS

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485

| MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403

| TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417
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Proposed Location

GRAPHICS

F-Wing - Lower Level 000

Improvement Status

F001

* Sprinkler modification complete.

* New storefront complete.

FUTURE
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Key Plan
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Key Plan
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Proposed Location

FOLLETT

F-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Improvement Status

* NAMS cleared all their items from the space.
» All casework has been removed.

* Trench panels were fabricated and installed.
* Metal wall framing has been completed.

* New ceiling and lighting complete.

* Final paint underway.

* Carpet installation anticipated next week.

* Followed by books / bookshelf relocation.
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Existing Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

E-Wing - Lower Level 000

I

Key Plan

E012
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
- TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417




Existing Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

E-Wing - Main Level 100
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Dept Code Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132




Key Plan
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E-Wing - Upper Level 200
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1,065
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Proposed Location Key Plan

LIBRARY SERVICES

C/D-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Proposed Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Proposed Location

LIBRARY SERVICES

Pomona House - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM

E-Wing - Main Level 100
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TITTITY

Dept Code Dept Name Area
HLTH Health & Wellness 294
LIBRY Library Services 24,920
PLANT Plant Operations 2,892
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 26
Total 28,132




Key Plan

Proposed Location

LEARNING ACCESS PROGRAM

H-Wing - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

HRC & READING

E-Wing - Upper Level 200
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
AAF Academic Affairs 473
BUSN School of Business 64
GENS School of General Studies 5,088
LIBRY Library Services 20,112
NAMS School of Natural Sciences and Math 201
PLANT Plant Operations 1,065
SOBL Social and Behavioral Sciences 90
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 15

Total

27,108
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Key Plan

Proposed Location

HRC & READING ROOM

L-Wing - Main Level 100
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Existing Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

E-Wing - Lower Level 000
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Dept Code Dept Name Area
ADF Adminstration and Finance 4,512
ARHU School of Arts and Humanties 2,477
GRAPH Graphics 2,264
LIBRY Library Services 11,485
MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES 4,256
PLANT Plant Operations 1,403
TELEC Telecommunications & Network Infrastructure 20
Total 26,417
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

A-Wing - Lower Level 000 & Main Level 100 (Alton Auditorium)
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

Arts & Sciences Building — Main Level 100 & Upper Level 200
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Proposed Location

ARHU MEDIA PRODUCTION

G-Wing — Main Level 100
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Overall

PROJECT SCHEDULE

Design / Relocation / Construction

Start
Sun 10/1/23

Finish
Tue 9/1/26

| | _
[ rame | Duration | Start | Finish s Jlo In o fo b e v s MM D In o b e Imoa m o o da s o v o b e dmo e m b a5 o
Library Learning Commons 762 days Sun10/1/23  Tue 9/1/26
Logistics Plan 164 days Sun10/1/23  Wed 5/15/24 Logistics Plan I
Rough Schematics 22 days Wed 11/1/23  Thu 11/30/23 l Rough Schematics
Final Schematics 10 days Fri12/1/23  Thu12/14/23 Final Schematics I
Design Development 92 days Fri12/15/23  Mon 4/22/24 I Design Developmanl
Move Qut 79 days Wed 5/15/24  Sun9/1/24 Move Out
Construction Drawings 95 days Tue 4/23/24  Sun9/1/24 l Construction Drawings
State Comptroller Submission / Review 22 days Mon 9/2/24  Tue 10/1/24 State Comptroller Submission / Review
Out to Bid 23 days Wed 10/2/24 = Fri11/1/24 I I Out to Bid
Bid Review / Award / Contract 43 days Mon 11/4/24  Wed 1/1/25 Bid Review / Award / Contract
Construction 368 days Thu 1/2/25 Mon 6/1/26 I I Construction
Move in 66 days Tue 6/2/26 Tue 9/1/26 ; Move in
I WE ARE I '
.. HERE
|
— I]S(éfil;c;fa};aese I CONSTRUCTION LABOR DAY
Relocation Ph LOGISTICS’ STARTS 2026
== Re ocatlop ase MOVES OPEN
St.ate. Review Phase s s S - -\ LOGISTICS’
mmm Bidding / Contract Phase SCHEDULE DETALL
mw Construction Phase
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Logistics

DETAILED 1LOGISTICS SCHEDULE

Relocation / Swing Space Activation

|Half 1, 2024 |Half 2, 2024
Finish
Mon 9/2/24

Start
Sun 10/1/23

ask Name Duration Start Finish September 2023 | October 2023 5025 | December 2023 Jarnuany 2024 [Februar 202+ March 2024 [Aprit 2024 oy 2004 [June 2024 Lty 2024 | August 2024 | September 2024 | October 2024 Movel
Library Learning C - Logistics 235 days Sun 10/1/23 Fri 8/23/24 Lifrary Learning Commons - Logistics
Logistics Plan 120 days Sun 10/1/23 Fri3/15/24 1 Logistics Plan
Meet w/ Stakeholders 45 days Sun 10/1/23 Thu 11/30/23 Meet w/ Stakeholders
Develop Logistics Plan 26 days Fri 12/1/23 Fri 1/5/24 Develop Logistics Plan
Develop Improvement Plan S50 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 3/15/24 D P Imp Pla
Relocation 165 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 8/23/24 r 1 R i
ARHU 65 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 8/o/2a I 1 ARHU
Clear Alton / CC206 / AS207 / G103 S days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/17/24 mm Clear Alton / CC206 / AS207 / G103
Alton Reno S days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/12/24 mmm Alton Reno
Alton Data S days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 7/19/24 Alton Data
Alton Relocation (Lerro) 10 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/9/24 Alton (Lerro)
G103 Move 5 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/12/24 mm G103 Move
AS207 Move S days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 7/26/24 mm AS207 Mowve
CC206 Mowve S days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/9/24 e C©C206 Mdve
Library Services 140 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 [ 1 Library Services
C/D Atrium Electric S days Mon 2/5/24 Fri2/9/24 #mm /D Atrium Electric
H114 Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 # H114 Data
€012 Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 % €012 Data
Pomona Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 + Pomona Data
C/D Atrium Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 * /D Atrium Data
Clear COO1 / CO02 / CO12 /H114 S days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/17/24 mm Clear CO0O1 / CO02 /CO12/H114
001 Demo < days Mon 513724 Fris/iziza LIBRARY SERVICES = <001 Dema
Library Collections Staging (LMR) 3 days wWed 5/15/24 Fri 5/17/24 mm Library Collections Staging (LMR)
Library Collections Packing (LMR) 10 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 5/31/24 & MO‘]ING SERVICES e Library Collections Packing (LM R)
Library Collections Relocation (LMR) S days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24 mm Library Collections Relocation (LMR)
H11l4 Move S days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 5/24/24 wm H114 Move
CO01 / CO02 Stack Relocation S days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 5/31/24 @ COO1 / COO2 Stack Relocation
CO12 Mowve S days Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/14/24 mm CO12 Move
Pomona House Move S days Mon 6/24/24 Fri 6/28/24 w1 Pomona House Move
C/D Atrium Move 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 s ©/D Afrium Move
Follet 110 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 6/7/24 r 1 Follet
Clear FOO3 18 days Mon 1/8/24 wWed 1/31/24 S Clear FOO3
Demo FOO3 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 amm Demo FOO3
Demo FO20 S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 BOOK DEPOT +mm Demo FO20
FOO3 Data (ITS) S days Mon 4/22/24 Fri 4/26/24 3 [Data (ITS)
FOO3 Reno S5 days Mon 3/18/24 Fri 5/31/24 (CURRENTLY l J \]DERWAY) FOO3 Rene
FOO3 Data (Follett) S days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24 FOO3 Data (Follett)
Follett Mowve S days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24 mm  Follett Mowve
Graphics 80 days Mon a/15/24 Fris/2/2a [ 1 Graphics
URM Data (FOO1) S days Mon 4/22/24 Fria/26/2a RM | Data (FOO1)
Sprinkler Head Relocation (TDK) S days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 4/19/24 - kiler Head Relocation (TDK)
Install URM Storefront (SIG) S days Mon 4/22/24 Fri 4/26/24 tall URM Storefront (SJG)
FOO1 (URM) Mowve S days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/2/24 s FOOT (URM) Nowve

Production

—
100 days

Mon 4/8/24

FriB/25/24

i i oo e Eyaoren PRODUCTION SERVICES
Relocate Rowing S days Mon 4/8/24 Fria/12/24 mm Relo
FOO4 Reno 90 days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 8/16/24 (CURR I NTL}? l ' D DER'W A Y) FOO04 Reno
FOO4 Mowe S days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 8/23/24 e FOO4 Mowve
Learning Access Program 55 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri5/24/24 T 1 Learning Access Program
H113 Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 == H113 Data
Clear H113 S days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/17/24 mmm Clear H113
H113 Move S days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 5/24/24 e H113 Mowe
Holocaust Resource Center 85 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 7/5/24 T ] R Center
L104 Data S days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24 4= L104 Data
Clear L104 S days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/17/24 mmm Clear L104
L104 / 1112 Mowve 5 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 7/5/24 e L104 /L112 Move
Commencement O days Fri 5/10/24 Fri 5/10/24 + Commencement
Labor Day 2024 O days Mon 9/2/24 Mon 9/2/24 Labor Day 2024 o
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Logistics

DETAILED LOGISTICS SPREADSHEET

Relocation / ITS / Access Control

GENERAL PLANT MANAGEMENT ITS ACCESS CONTROL
Work
Room # RoOmM Name Department space Type Max # of Permanent Permanent 78 Remote Temporary \ swing Location # Of Boxes To Be Special ltems Old Deactivation | New Activation | Old Deactivat|
Occupant Load Occupants Occupant Name Yes [ No Moved To Be Moved (v/n) (v/N) (v/n)2 (v/n)2
Hybrid
jEoo1a Office Bookstore Office (310) 1 1 Affiliate No F0O03 2
EOO1b Office Bookstore Office (310) 1 1 Affiliate No FOO3 2
E014 General Office Graphics Office (310) 6 3 Alten, Margot 700157778 |Ves FOO1 (Production Space) 0
EOOGa Office Production Services Office (310) 1 1 Aungst, Shannon Z00016707 No Foo4q 0
108 Technical Services Suite Library Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710) 5 5 Barnabei, Nicole 200088543 No co12 25
E021d Office Production Services Office (310) 1 1 Beck, John 200007664 No FO04 0
E0O06 General Office Production Services Office (310) - - Berardo, Nikola 200312289 No FOO4 a
fEoz1 Technical Operations Production Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710} o 1 Bove, Dino 200013323 No FO04 0
E021e Office Production Services Office (310) 1 1 Brandhorst, Robert 200012501 No FOO4 o
E012 General Office Graphics Office (310) 3 2 Brignola, Jena 700010266 |Yes F0O01 (Production Space) 0
E108 Technical Services Suite Library Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710) - - Bucikowski, Susan 200015155 No C/D Atrium 4
IEDZIE Office Production Services Office (310) 1 1 Chew, Scoit 200177567 No Fo04 a
E224c Office school of Natural Sciences and Math Office (210) 2 2 Colby, Richard 2000090399 NAMS Adjunct Office
E108 Technical Services Suite Library Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710) - - Comer, Charla 200012121 No C/D Atrium 4
EQ06 General Office Production Services Office (310) - - De Pompo, Matthew 200426294 No Foo4q 0
| EFE) Photo Studio Graphics Office (310) 2 1 Delury, Bemard 700159708 |Ves FOD1 (Production Space) 0
E104 Circulation Desks Library Services Office Service (315) 5 s Demosthenes, Shekhania z00114879 No C/D Atrium 20
E117f Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Destasio, Joyce 200384755 No H114 5
E104 Circulation Desks Library Services Office Service (315) - - Devonshire, Taylor 200399922 No Pomona House 3
IE]DB Technical Services Suite Library Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710) - - Disciascio, Lisa 200151035 No C/D Atrium 4
E216e Office School of Social and Behavioral Sciences | Office (310) 2 1 Ferri, Christine Z00081912 F231
IE]IA Library Admin Suite Library Services Office (310} o 1 Gazsl, Patricia 200012779 No c012 3
E117c Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Ge, Rui (Jeff) 200350623 No Pomona House 2
E006 General Office Production Services Office (310} 12 = Georgel, Nicholas 200272749 No FO04 0
E104 Circulation Desks Library Services Office Service (315) = = Gipson, Tiffiny 200212841 No C/D Atrium 20
fez11 Office School of Arts and Humanities Office (310) 3 2 Grasso, Norma 200013822 Passed Away
EOO6 General Office Production Services Office (310) = Green, Kent 200148652 No Foo4 o
E224b Office school of Business Office (310) 1 1 Han, Jung An 200342670 Retiring
EO014 General Office Graphics Office (310) - - Hartley, Heidi 200162220 Yes FOO1 (Production Space) o
E104 Circulation Desks Library Services Office Service (315) - - Jackson, Dana 200167416 No C/D Atrium 3
E0O0S Office Production Services Office (310} 1 1 1ackson, Mark z00001438 No FO04 85
E107 Commons Info Desk Library Services Stack (420) 1 2 Jacuk, Patrice 200277301 No C/D Atrium 2
| BEED Office Library Services Office (310} 1 1 Jeitner, Eric 200249016 No H114 3
EOQD6 General Office Production Services Office (310) - - Kenzien, Emilee 200423639 No FoO4 o
E041 Office School of Arts and Humanities Office (310) 1 1 Knapp, Jordan 200245022 No CC206 5
E108b Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Lombarde, Jaime 200104018 No Pomona House 4
| BF Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Lutgen, Karen 200217024 No Pomona House 3
E206h Office School of General Studies Office (310) 1 1 Marcus, Steven 200062635 No L1i04 o
E0D6 General Office Production Services Office (310) - Martinez, Amanda 200207193 No FOO4 o
E117d Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Martotano, Jessica 200293476 No H114 5
IE]M Circulation Desks Library Services Office Service (315) - Mettrock, Donna 200183344 No C/D Atrium 5
E206f Office School of General Studies Office (210) 1 1 Moreno-Rodriguez, Irvin 200192904 No L104 75
EQDG General Office Production Services Office (310) - - Mortillite, Perry 200215272 No FoO4 o
E006 General Office Production Services Office (310} - - Pavia, Cheryl 200020449 No FO04 o
IEDSS Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Perez, Heather 200316433 No co12 6
E014b Office Graphics Office (310) 1 1 Quinn, Karen 200017560 Yes F001 (Production Space) a
IE]lTb Office Library Services Office (310} 1 1 Riehl, Cheyenne 200420739 No H114 a
E206 Gail Hirsch Rosenthal Room School of General Studies Exhibit Space (625) 2 2 Roach, Brett 200250659 No L104 1]
E206 Gail Hirsch Rosenthal Room school of General Studies Exhibit Space (625) - Rodriguez, Rebecca 200196787 No L104 0
E043b Office Production Services Media Production Service (535) o Ryan, William 200105903 No FOoO4 o
jeo12 General Office Graphics Office (310) - = Schenck, Gary Zz00011813 Yes FOO1 (Production Space) 0
E014 General Office Graphics Office (310) - - schocklin, Ryan 200010933 Yes FOO1 (Production Space) 0
E114d Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Stamatopoulos, Konstantinos |700187200 No Pomona House 3
E224c Office School of Natural Sciences and Math Office (210} - - Stiles, Lynn 200014206 No Longer on Campus
E108 Technical Services Suite Library Services Central Comp or Telecomm (710) - - Sussmeier, Stephanie 200139889 No Pomona House 10
E114b Office Library Services Office (310} 1 1 Thatcher, Patricia zo0400710 No Pomona House 3
EOS6 Office / Special Collections & Archives Library Services Office Service (315) 1 1 Tillstrom, Louise 200014169 No co12 6
JEoos General Office Production Services Office (310} - - Topping, Jeffray 200249258 No FO04 0
E215 Office School of General Studies Office (310) 4 1 'Van Duyne, Emil 700106678 F235
E108cC Office Library Services Office (310) 1 1 Wadley, Natalie 200266275 No Pomona House 8
E012a Office Graphics Office (310) 1 1 Wuillermin, Edward 700361443 Yes FOOD1 (Production Space) S5
E211 Office School of Natural Sciences and Math Office (310) - - Zimmerman, George 700003058 No Longer on Campus
Ensl Office School of Arts and Humanities Office (310) il 1 Zu brzycki, Michael 200098930 No CC206 50
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